1
SHUTTER MOUNTED EXHAUST FAN
2
Models: ILG8SF7V ,  ILG8SF10V
ILG8SF12V ,  ILG8SF16V
ILG8SF18V , ILG8SF18S
ILG8SF20V , ILG8SF24V

18" 1/4 3.50  1725 Ball 7.28 3852 2836 2172
ILG8SF20V
20" 1/4 2.75  1075 Ball 6.67 3368 2312 1868
ILG8SF24V
24" 1/4 2.75  1075 Ball 7 4244 2676 2220
ILG8SF30S
30" 1/3 3.30  825 Ball 7.01 5088 3432 1552
ILG8SF36S
36" 1/2 6.00  825 Ball 8.24 6128 4380 2620
ILG8SF7V
7" 11" 11" 5 3/4" 2" 5 7/8" 9 21/32" 8 1/8" 8 1/8" 4 1/16" 3 17/32" 9/32" 1/2" 8 1/2"
ILG8SF10V
10" 13" 13" 4 17/32" 2" 5 7/8" 11 21/32" 10 1/8" 10 1/8" 6" 3 17/32" 9/32" 1/2" 10 1/2"
ILG8SF12V
12" 15" 15" 5 3/4" 2" 6 5/32" 13 5/8" 12 1/8" 12 1/8" 8" 3 1/2" 9/32" 1/2" 13"
ILG8SF16V) 16" 18 29/32" 18 29/32" 5 3/4" 2" 7 7/8" 17 3/4" 16" 16" 11 29/32" 3 17/32" 9/32" 1/2" 17"
ILG8SF18V 18" 21" 21" 5 3/4" 2" 8 3/4" 19 11/16" 18" 18" 14" 3 17/32" 9/32" 1/2" 19"
ILG8SF18S) 18" 21" 21" 5 3/4" 2" 10 13/16" 19 11/16" 18" 18" 14" 3 17/32" 9/32" 1/2" 19"
ILG8SF20V) 20" 23" 23" 5 3/4" 2" 11" 21 25/32" 20" 20" 16" 3 17/32" 9/32" 1/2" 21"
ILG8SF24V 24" 27" 27" 5 3/4" 2" 11" 25 21/32" 24 1/8" 24 1/8" 20 1/32" 3 17/32" 9/32" 1/2" 25"
ILG8SF30S 30" 33" 33" 5 3/4" 3" 13 3/32" 31 5/8" 30 1/8" 30 1/8" 26" 3 17/32" 9/32" 1/2" 31"
ILG8SF36S 36" 39" 39" 5 3/4" 3" 13 11/16" 37 21/32" 36 5/32" 36 5/32" 32" 3 17/32" 9/32" 1/2" 37"
1. Keep the area free of objects that could impede air flow on both the
intake and exhaust side of fan.
2. For proper exhaust operation, a